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Code

JAG-CABLE-BEIGE
JAG-CABLE-BLACK
JAG-CABLE-WITH MINI-JACK

JAG-CABLE-WITH
MINI-JACK-BLACK

JAG-IM5A-HEADSET-BEIGE

JAG-IMX6A-BEIGE

JAG-IMX6A-BLACK

JAG-MINI-JACK-IM5A-BLACK
JAG-MINI-JACK-IMX6A-CHROME
JAG-X6A EARSET-SINGLE
EAR-BEIGE

JAG-X6A EARSET-SINGLE
EAR-BLACK

Naam

JAG-Cable (Without Connector)-Beige
JAG-Cable (Without Connector)-Black
JAG-Cable-With Mini-Jack EW/Sennheiser connector-Beige
JAG-Cable-With Mini-Jack EW/Sennheiser connector-Black

JAG-IM5A-Headset-microphone-Beige (Without cable and
connector

JAG-IMX6A-Headset-microphone-Beige (Without cable and
connector)

JAG-IMX6A-Headset-microphone-Black (Without cable and
connector)

JAG-Mini-Jack Sennheiser/EW connector-IM5A-Black
JAG-Mini-Jack Sennheiser/EW connector-IMX6A-chrome
JAG-X6A Earset-Single ear-microphone-Beige (Without
cable and connector)

JAG-X6A Earset-Single ear-microphone-Black (Without
cable and connector)

Catalogusprijs Uw nettoprijs Eenheid

Inclusief BTW
35,09
35,09
56,87
56,87

202,07
320,65
320,65
35,09
35,09

320,65

320,65

Inclusief BTW

35,09 St
35,09 St
56,87 St
56,87 St

202,07 St

320,65 St

320,65 St

35,09 St
35,09 St
320,65 St

320,65 St



